ABERDARE MOTOR CLUB
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Driver

Name

Mike Mayne
Jamie Hawkins
John Hawkins
Andrew James
David Chislett

Lee James

Nicola King

Philip Chislett
Georgie Megennis
Adam Durston-Hillyer

CoDriver

Name

Daniel James
Chris Davies
Alec Morris
Sam Chislett
Jamie Hawkins

Event

Total

46
40
38
30
18
15
12
10
10
10

Event
Total
50
42
30
10
8

Gremlin

10
18

West Cork

15

West Cork

15

Dixies

Rally
North Wales

Lee Holland
12
10

Stu Wood Carlow
15
15
North Wales Carlow
5
15
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Jim Clark
National

Jim Clark
National

Jim Clark
Rievers Rali Menai
18
10
5
Jim Clark
Rievers Rali Menai
18
5 12
10

Epynt H/Climb
Day 1

18
10
18

Kielder

Aberdare MC Championship Points
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Epynt H/Climb

Day 2 Kielder
18
12
20
12
5



